
General Information: Minnesota Statutes 2021, section 123B.10, requires that every school board shall publish the subject data of this report.
District Name: District Number: 272

Fund
FY 2023 Beginning 

Fund Balances

FY 2023 Actual 
Revenues and 

Transfers In

FY 2023 Actual 
Expenditures and 

Transfers Out

June 30, 2023 Actual 
Fund Balances

FY 2024 Budget 
Revenues and 

Transfers In

FY 2024 Budget 
Expenditures and 

Transfers Out

June 30, 2024 
Projected Fund 

Balances

General Fund/Restricted 3,220,179$                        29,072,788$                      28,357,727$                      3,935,240$                        32,245,935$                      33,369,199$                      2,811,976$                        

General Fund/Other 27,637,806$                      114,940,432$                   116,948,070$                   25,630,168$                      122,300,398$                   121,555,122$                   26,375,444$                      

Food Service Fund 1,422,101$                        5,711,732$                        5,532,411$                        1,601,422$                        5,970,405$                        5,848,254$                        1,723,573$                        

Community Service Fund 1,106,042$                        9,764,140$                        7,862,641$                        3,007,541$                        8,726,532$                        8,620,545$                        3,113,528$                        

Building Construction Fund 3,454,148$                        16,726,801$                      7,473,317$                        12,707,632$                      400,000$                           2,526,094$                        10,581,538$                      

Debt Service Fund 1,714,938$                        8,677,312$                        8,212,506$                        2,179,744$                        7,995,522$                        8,694,039$                        1,481,227$                        

Trust Fund -$                                         -$                                         -$                                         -$                                         -$                                         -$                                         -$                                         

Internal Service Fund 8,994,598$                        8,838,708$                        8,298,708$                        

* OPEB Revocable Trust Fund -$                                         -$                                         -$                                         -$                                         -$                                         -$                                         -$                                         

OPEB Irrevocable Trust Fund 14,834,446$                      1,096,512$                        1,274,529$                        14,656,429$                      750,000$                           500,000$                           14,906,429$                      
OPEB Debt Service Fund -$                                         -$                                         -$                                         -$                                         -$                                         -$                                         -$                                         

Total - All Funds 62,384,258$                      185,989,717$                   175,661,201$                   72,556,884$                      178,388,792$                   181,113,253$                   69,292,423$                      
Current Statutory Operating Debt per Minnesota Statutes, section 

123B.81

Outstanding July 1, 2022 92,635,000$                      
Amount of General Fund Deficit, if any, in excess of 2.5% of 

expenditures 06/30/2023

Plus: New Issues 15,010,000$                      no data no data no data

Less: Redemeed Issues 5,110,000$                        Cost per student - Average Daily Membership (ADM) 06/30/2023
Outstanding June 30, 2023 102,535,000$              no data no data no data

Total Operating Expenditures

Certificates of Indebtedness -$                                    
FY 2023 Total ADM Served + Tuitioned Out ADM + Adjusted Extended 

ADM
Other Short-Term Indebtedness -$                                    FY 2023 Operating Cost per ADM

Long-Term Debt

Short-Term Debt

-$                                                                         

143,981,055.00$                                                   

8,926.00                                                                  

16,130.52$                                                             
The complete budget may be inspected upon request to the superintendent.
Comments:

ED-00110-46

Eden Priarie School

Division of School Finance
400 NE Stinson Blvd.

Minneapolis, MN 55413

District Revenues and Expenditures
Budget for Fiscal Year (FY) 2023 and FY 2024


